
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

21 

49 

66 

88 

85 

56 

401 

32 

19 

15 

659 

103 

10 

25 

141 

91 

18 

Name 

Ava Dobson 

Steven Hild 

Bill Griffith 

Barrett Schwarzlose 

Madison Knox 

Scott Elieff 

Ken Milvid 

Kasandra Barron-Fuller 

John Carter 

Daniel Person 

Robert Phillips 

John Williamson 

Amelia Phillips 

Laura Romney 

Donal Rajasingam 

Reagan Schwarzlose 

David McMasters 

Class 

9F4 

2FV 

2FV 

2FV 

2FV 

2FV 

2FV 

2FV 

2FV 

2FV 

2FV 

2FV 

2FV 

2FV 

2FV 

2FV 

2FV 

Best Tm 

2:00.067 

2:18.560 

2:20.432 

2:23.082 

2:24.748 

2:27.475 

2:36.786 

2:36.787 

2:47.101 

2:47.161 

2:49.022 

2:49.056 

2:49.288 

2:49.516 

2:49.685 

3:47.969 

2nd Best 

2:04.272 

3:44.182 

2:34.587 

3:47.232 

2:36.287 

2:31.838 

2:42.821 

2:46.039 

2:52.425 

2:53.618 

2:52.500 

2:53.451 

2:52.091 

2:52.123 

2:51.449 

Year 

2017 

1971 

1969 

1968 

1965 

1965 

1963 

1963 

1968 

1968 

1965 

1970 

1969 

1969 

1969 

1965 

1968 

Make/Model 

F4 F4 

RCA Formula Vee 

Warrior FV 

Formula Vee Crusader 

Auto dynamics Mk 2 fv 

Zink c-4 

Volkswagen Formula Vee 

Auto Dynamics FV 

Zinc FV 

Lynx B Formula Vee 

Zink Formula Vee C4 

Caldwell D-13 

Autodynamics MK 4 Formula Vee 

McNamara Formula Vee 

VW Lynx Formula Vee 

Formula Vee Autodynamics 

FV Zink 

Color 

Red/White/Blue 

White/Green 

Black/Silver 

Blue 

Blue/Orange 

Red/White 

Blue 

Silver/Gray 

Gray 

Black 

Silver/Red/Blue 

Green/White/Yellow 

Red/Gray 

Yellow 

White/Red 

Silver/Red 

Beige/Maroon 

Hometown 

Westfield IN 

Dallas TX 

Cedar Hill TX 

Forest Hill TX 

Sanger TX 

Katy TX 

New Orleans LA 

Austin TX 

Houston TX 

Alpharetta GA 

New Orleans LA 

Houston TX 

New Orleans LA 

New Orleans LA 

New Orleans LA 

Colleyville TX 

Katy TX 

Sorted on best lap time
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SVRA NOLA SpeedTour 

Formula Vee 

Formula Vee Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 8:00:34 

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 miles 

3/11/2023 08:00 


